SCHEDULE - PARAGOONS

Date

Wed, Aug 29, 12
Wed, Sep 05, 12
Wed, Sep 12, 12
Sun, Sep 16, 12

Wed, Sep 19, 12
Wed, Sep 26, 12
Wed, Oct 03, 12
Wed, Oct 10, 12
Tue, Oct 16, 12

Wed, Oct 17, 12
Wed, Oct 24, 12
Wed, Oct 31, 12
Sun, Nov 04, 12
Wed, Nov 07, 12
Wed, Nov 07, 12
Tue, Nov 13, 12
Thu, Nov 15, 12

Thu, Nov 15, 12

w

fall 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 WEDNESDAY

Mar. 05, 2026

ﬂ WASTE REDUCTION
1 PARAGOONS
7 PARAGOONS

3 PARAGOONS
HARD AS PUCK

E PARAGOONS

PARAGOONS
2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS

o MUCK N BARNS

S Visitor

MISSISSAUGA HITMEN
PARAGOONS
PARAGOONS

MUCK N BARNS
BRAMPTON STALLIONS
HARD AS PUCK
PARAGOONS

u THE PACK

NINJA TURTLES

H WASTE REDUCTION
PARAGOONS

HARD AS PUCK
BRAMPTON STALLIONS
PARAGOONS
BRAMPTON STALLIONS
MUCK N BARNS

PARAGOONS

n PARAGOONS

oT

oT

Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:45 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:45 pm

Location



