



SCHEDULE - PARAGOONS

fall 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 WEDNESDAY

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Aug 29, 12		6	PARAGOONS	2	MISSISSAUGA HITMEN		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 05, 12		5	THE PACK	4	PARAGOONS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 12, 12		5	WASTE REDUCTION	5	PARAGOONS		10:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 16, 12		1	PARAGOONS	6	MUCK N BARNS		5:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 19, 12		7	PARAGOONS	6	BRAMPTON STALLIONS		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 26, 12		7	PARAGOONS	5	HARD AS PUCK		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 03, 12		0	MISSISSAUGA HITMEN	4	PARAGOONS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 10, 12		5	PARAGOONS	5	THE PACK		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 16, 12		7	PARAGOONS	5	NINJA TURTLES		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 17, 12		3	PARAGOONS	5	WASTE REDUCTION		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 24, 12	1	1	HARD AS PUCK	5	PARAGOONS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 31, 12	1	2	PARAGOONS	2	HARD AS PUCK		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 04, 12	2	2	PARAGOONS	5	BRAMPTON STALLIONS		5:00 pm	-
Wed, Nov 07, 12	2	2	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	5	PARAGOONS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Nov 07, 12		1	PARAGOONS	0	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	OT	7:45 pm	-
Tue, Nov 13, 12	3	3	PARAGOONS	2	MUCK N BARNS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Nov 15, 12	3	4	MUCK N BARNS	2	PARAGOONS		8:00 pm	-
Thu, Nov 15, 12		0	MUCK N BARNS	1	PARAGOONS	OT	8:45 pm	-